Race Date
August 14, 2021
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Overall Name
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Jack Lowe

Nails Hunter
Landon Delozier
River Richard

Israel Baird
Jonathan Fenske
Christian Fernandez
Carter White
Maxwell Dean
Bryson Abbott

Juan Carlos Fernandez

Rob Goodwin
Abby Little
Whitney Hackney
John Kelly
Michael Hackney
Eric Manning
Hunter Smith
Carlos Fernandez
Robert Moses
Kyndal Little
Phillip Abbott
Joie Stevens
Janet Smith
Mason Dean

Jim Upton

Craig Little

Dave Micale
Matt Ryan
Connor Murphree
Addison Jones
Cash Gurley
Brittney Parnell
Aiden Crenshaw
Reese Edwards
Donald Miller
Shana Harvel
Anthony Stocks
Gary Brasher

Ali Richard
Cindy Duke
Scott Elliott

Mark Johnson
Tom Downing
Bill Bowman
Luke Britton
Dionne Stevens
Adam Stocks
Dane Stocks
Suzanne Parker
Deborah Taylor
Bruce Greene
Tiffany Jacobs
Crystal Abbott
Karen Stocks
Ted Hegenbarth
Amanda Elliott
David Hofland
Chris Mann
Melba White
David Lea
Donna Crow
Misty Moore
Janet McGhee Butler
Susan Jeffers
CarolLynne Blakney
Ellen Cannon

Results By T & S Services

Historic Lincoln 5K 2021

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
35 17 M
68 23 M
77 26 M
52 14 M
76 14 M
80 51 M
89 18 M
55 14 M
14 15 M

1 12 M
88 44 M
20 35 M
32 17 F
25 33 F
87 17 M
24 34 M
39 34 M
73 16 M
79 29 M
62 61 M
34 15 F

3 36 M
85 17 F
53 52 F
13 12 M
54 77 M
33 44 M
42 73 M
84 55 M
45 13 M
31 14 F
23 13 M
49 36 F
82 12 M
72 14 F
71 59 M
27 33 F
65 13 M

9 47 M
51 47 F
15 69 F
18 48 M
81 55 M
61 72 M

8 77 M
58 24 M
86 52 F
63 49 M
66 11 M
47 57 F
69 54 F
22 81 M
30 50 F

2 36 F
64 46 F
78 79 M
17 35 F
67 69 M
38 48 M
56 67 F
70 54 M
12 62 F
43 44 F
41 66 F
83 68 F

7 61 F
11 70 F

AG Place
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15-19
20-24
25-29
10-14
10-14
50-54
15-19
10-14
15-19
10-14
40-44
35-39
15-19
30-34
15-19
30-34
30-34
15-19
25-29
60-64
15-19
35-39
15-19
50-54
10-14
75-79
40-44
70-74
55-59
10-14
10-14
10-14
35-39
10-14
10-14
55-59
30-34
10-14
45-49
45-49
65-69
45-49
55-59
70-74
75-79
20-24
50-54
45-49
10-14
55-59
50-54
80-99
50-54
35-39
45-49
75-79
35-39
65-69
45-49
65-69
50-54
60-64
40-44
65-69
65-69
60-64
70-74

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:06.8 16:07.2
16:30.3 16:31.0
17:34.2 17:35.6
19:30.1 19:31.0
20:16.4 20:16.9
20:20.4 20:22.8
21:11.3 21:13.8
21:43.0 21:45.2
22:04.4 22:06.6
22:06.8 22:08.0
22:26.8 22:28.9
22:31.5 22:36.0
22:35.8 22:39.1
22:39.9 22:43.4
22:59.5 23:.01.1
23:14.0 23:19.0
23:28.7 23:48.0
23:56.2 23:56.7
24:24.6 24:33.6
24:54.7 24:58.2
25:36.4 25:39.0
25:42.5 25:45.9
25:59.4 26:03.4
26:04.8 26:13.4
26:23.5 26:24.3
26:33.7 26:37.1
26:51.7 26:59.6
27:16.2 27:22.4
27:30.1 27:35.8
28:55.1 28:56.1
29:15.3 29:21.0
29:15.6 29:17.0
29:22.3 29:32.2
29:31.2 29:32.8
29:43.9 29:48.7
29:45.5 29:47.3
30:53.3 31:145
30:59.4 31:.02.1
31:16.5 31:24.1
31:24.6 31:30.4
31:40.8 31:47.9
31:57.1 32:10.7
32:27.7 32:33.3
33:13.2 33:17.4
33:19.4 33:24.5
33:25.8 33:42.9
34:17.9 34:34.1
34:48.5 35:07.4
35:06.8 35:09.5
35:14.6 35:50.7
35:15.8 35:40.4
36:57.6 37:08.1
36:59.0 37:14.0
37:02.3 37:15.9
37:23.1 37:34.9
37:25.9 37:36.0
37:32.9 37:50.4
37:48.6 38:16.5
39:06.2 39:24.0
39:17.4 39:22.9
41:46.7 42:00.1
41:48.0 42:06.9
42:35.3 42:54.7
42:44.6 43:07.9
44:22.6 44:45.9
44:26.0 44:50.3
44:56.4 45:20.0
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Race Date
August 14, 2021

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Results By T & S Services

Nancy Grace

Lin Estes

April Carter
Jennifer McCauley
Misty Patrick
Cynthia Alexander
Terry Alexander
Morgan Munn
Brook Owen

Dick Orendorff
Jeff Aiken

Historic Lincoln 5K 2021

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
21 82 F
19 48 F
75 42 F
40 51 F
50 49 F

5 54 F
59 53 M
44 38 F
74 50 F
46 81 M

4 64 M

AG Place
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80-99
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
50-54
50-54
35-39
50-54
80-99
60-64

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
45:08.3 45:15.2
46:55.1 47:16.2
48:55.1 49:08.6
50:11.7 50:23.3
50:11.8 50:23.3
50:28.1 50:50.2
50:28.7 50:50.2
50:30.4 50:51.5
54:03.7 54:18.9
57:34.9 57:55.3
57:47.2 57:55.9
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